
Bid Opening 

Highway Rehabilitation of Fisk Road 

PIN 5761.70 / Contract D035657 

June 4, 2019 

 

 

A Public Bid was published in the Union Sun & Journal on May 13, 2019 for the 

Highway Rehabilitation of Fisk Road Project. The bid opening was scheduled for June 4, 

2019, at 2:00 pm. 

 

Those present were: 

 Deborah Maurer, Town Clerk 

 Dave Britton, PE – GHD Consulting Services Inc. 

 Jennifer Michniewicz, PE, PTOE - CPL 

 

Seven bids were received in the Town Clerk’s Office prior to 2:00 pm. Clerk Maurer 

closed the bid process at 2:00 pm. 

 

Bids were as follows: 

Bidder Base Bid Alternate #1 Bid Total 

Nova Site Co., LLC 

6 Lena Court 

West Seneca, NY  14224 

$2,534,799.05 $214,742.95 $2,749,542.00 

L. J. Quigliano II, Inc. 

2395 Lockport Road 

Sanborn, NY  14132 

$2,749,895.85 $130,013.86 $2,897,909.71 

Edbauer Construction 

2790 Clinton Street 

West Seneca, NY  14224 

$2,711,463.72 $146,043.40 $2,857,507.12 

Milherst Construction, Inc. 

10025 County Road 

PO Box 430 

Clarence Center, NY  14032 

$2,283,974.10 $221,609.30 $2,505,583.40 

4th Generation Construction 

5650 Simmons Avenue 

Niagara Falls, NY  14304 

$2,437,967.00 $234,903.00 $2,672,870.00 

Catco 

1266 Townline Road 

Alden, NY  14004 

$2,376,844.50 $125,689.00 $2,502,533.50 

Accadia Site Contracting, Inc. 

5636 Transit Road 

Depew, NY  14043 

$2,094,406.14 $225,294.23 $2,319,700.37 

 

 

The bids will be reviewed by GHD Consulting Services Inc. and CPL before approval by 

the Town Board.  

 

 

 

_________________________________________ 

Deborah K. Maurer, Town Clerk 


