
 

            

   
   

   
2

6
 M

is
si

ss
ip

p
i S

tr
ee

t,
 S

u
it

e 
10

0
  I

  B
u

ff
al

o
, N

Y
 1

4
2

0
3 

I  
71

6
.8

52
.2

10
0

  I
   

C
P

L
te

am
.c
o
m

 

   

CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 - FINAL 
 

TOWN OF PENDLETON 
REHABILITATION OF FISK RD. FROM EAST CANAL RD. TO TRANSIT RD. (NY STATE RTE. 78) 

PIN 5761.70 
 
 

Owner: Town of Pendleton 

          6570 Campbell Blvd. 

          Lockport, NY 14094      

 

Contractor: Accadia Site Contracting, Inc. 
                   5636 Transit Rd.   
                   Depew, NY  14043                                                                                         

Engineer: CPL 

             26 Mississippi St. 

             Suite 100 

             Buffalo, NY14203 

 

Description of Change(s): 
 

1. Final adjustment of quantities for all Contract Items.  See attached summary. 
 
Reason for Change(s): 
 

1. Changes reflect actual unit price item quantities necessary to complete Contract work as shown and 
specified. 

 
 
Contract Summary: 
  

Current Contract Amount  $2,319,700.37 

Total this Change Order                                                                 $76,714.14 

Revised Contract Amount $2,396,414.51 

 
Authorizations:  

 

   

Owner – Town of Pendleton  Date 
 
 
 
 

  

Contractor – Accadia Site Contracting, Inc 
 

 Date 

 
 
 

  

Engineer - CPL   Date 

 


